EEpTRRER (FH EY)

[20244 48 1BH%IE]

BT B\ AR ST
$RERTH 6:10 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:10 8:45 9:45 | 11:55 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:15 | 19:10
88 ENTH 6:12 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 11:57 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:17 | 19:12

$arELTRIA-FxHEAA| 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 11:58 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:18 | 19:13

WMoy EETH 6:14 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:24 | T:44 | 8:14 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 11:59 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:19 | 19:14
By ERTHE 6:15 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:26 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 12:00 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:20 | 19:15
oy E=TH 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:51 | 9:51 | 12:01 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:21 | 19:16
Iy E="TH 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:17 | 8:52 | 9:52 | 12:02 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:22 | 19:17

il i S AV 4 1] 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:53 | 9:53 | 12:03 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:23 | 19:18

g Ee Y ARE—/LET| 6:19 | 6:49 | 7:09 | 7:29 | 7:49 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:54 | 12:04 | 15:19 | 16:19 | 17:24 | 19:19

#8 FEHEERAT 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 12:05 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:25 | 19:20
R ELAT 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:56 | 9:56 | 12:06 | 15:21 | 16:21 | 17:26 | 19:21
TP/ NERLHT 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:57 | 9:57 | 12:07 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:27 | 19:22
T BRAT 6:24 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:59 | 9:59 | 12:09 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:29 | 19:24
EIRAAA ATAT 6:25 | 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 12:10 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:30 | 19:25
HoXABETIEM | 6:30 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 12:15 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:35 | 19:30
TEF 6:30 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 12:15 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:35 | 19:30
Ce 6:3¢ | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:09 | 10:09 | 12:19 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:39 | 19:34
JRRE— &R 6:47 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:22 | 10:22 | 12:32 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:52 | 19:47
B BRAT 6:52 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 12:37 | 156:52 | 16:52 | 17:57 | 19:52

EEmRZE(FEE TY)

[20244 4A 1HIE]

BB AR AH
& BR Al 7:50 | 8:40 | 9:15 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 13:00 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 20:20
JRRIE — 2T 7:53 | 8:43 | 9:18 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 13:03 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 20:23
EAg 8:02 | 852 | 9:27 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 13:12 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:12 | 18:47 | 19:22 | 20:32
TETF 8:06 | 8:56 | 9:31 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 13:16 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:16 | 18:51 | 19:26 | 20:36
BROX W ETFIERT | 8:06 | 8:56 | 9:31 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 13:16 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:16 | 18:51 | 19:26 | 20:36
T/ NERERD 8:11 | 9:01 | 9:36 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 13:21 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:21 | 18:56 | 19:31 | 20:41
T BRAN 8:12 | 9:02 | 9:37 | 10:12 ] 11:12 | 13:22 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:22 | 18:57 | 19:32 | 20:42
BRI A STATHI 8:13 | 9:03 | 9:38 | 10:13] 11:13 | 13:23 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:33 | 20:43
AR AT 8:14 | 9:04 | 9:39 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 13:24 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:24 | 18:59 | 19:34 | 20:44
884 o FR 2R AT 8:15 | 9:05 | 9:40 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 13:25 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:35 | 20:45

g e ARE—L a7 8:16 | 9:06 | 9:41 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 13:26 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:36 20:46

88 B IV YR 8:17 | 9:07 | 9:42 | 10:17 | 11:17 | 13:27 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:37 | 20:47

gy E"TH 8:18 | 9:08 | 9:43 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 13:28 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:38 | 20:48
gy =TH 8:19 | 9:09 | 9:44 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 13:29 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:39 | 20:49
gy ERTH 8:20 | 9:10 | 9:45 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 13:30 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:50
g EtTH 8:21 | 9:11 | 9:46 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 13:31 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:51
srEETEE-FxeAan]| 8:22 | 9:12 | 9:47 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 13:32 | 16:57 | 17:57 | 18:32 | 19:07 | 19:42 | 20:52
gy ENTH 8:23 | 9:13 | 9:48 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 13:33 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:53

o A= 8:25 | 9:15 | 9:50 | 10:25| 11:25 | 13:35 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:55
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EFENA AR
S EATHE 7:00 8:55 11:10 13:10 16:00 19:10
gy ENT B 7:02 8:57 11:12 13:12 16:02 19:12
s ELTR-RXAAD 7:03 8:58 11:13 13:13 16:03 19:13
o EtETHE 7:04 8:59 11:14 13:14 16:04 19:14
Sy ERTHE 7:05 9:00 11:15 13:15 16:05 19:15
Ry E=TH 7:06 9:01 11:16 13:16 16:06 19:16
SRy E_—TH 7:07 9:02 11:17 13:17 16:07 19:17
il i A ) 2OV 7:08 9:03 11:18 13:18 16:08 19:18
8 RENFARE— /LR 7:09 9:04 11:19 13:19 16:09 19:19
#8 IH ST 7:10 9:05 11:20 13:20 16:10 19:20
IREAFRFLR]T 7:11 9:06 11:21 13:21 16:11 19:21
5T /NEARRI 7:12 9:07 11:22 13:22 16:12 19:22
7 BRAT 7:14 9:09 11:24 13:24 16:14 19:24
EIRAAE SCETET 7:15 9:10 11:25 13:25 16:15 19:25
HRoE B FIERI 7:20 9:15 11:30 13:30 16:20 19:30
TET 7:20 9:15 11:30 13:30 16:20 19:30
B4 7:24 9:19 11:34 13:34 16:24 19:34
TR W — T 7:37 9:32 11:47 13:47 16:37 19:47
& BRAT 7:42 9:37 11:52 13:52 16:42 19:52

EEmRAR( L-H-HLH TY)

[20244% 48 1HIE]

BTN A AR
A= ERAT 8:10 10:00 12:25 14:20 17:10 20:10
JRRIE — T 8:13 10:03 12:28 14:23 17:13 20:13
L3 8:22 10:12 12:37 14:32 17:22 20:22
TET 8:26 10:16 12:41 14:36 17:26 20:26
HROE B ISR 8:26 10:16 12:41 14:36 17:26 20:26
T/ NIRRT 8:31 10:21 12:46 14:41 17:31 20:31
T FERE( 8:32 10:22 12:47 14:42 17:32 20:32
EIRAA AT 8:33 10:23 12:48 14:43 17:33 20:33
R LA 8:34 10:24 12:49 14:44 17:34 20:34
il sk s ] 8:35 10:25 12:50 14:45 17:35 20:35
By EEAYARE /LA 8:36 10:26 12:51 14:46 17:36 20:36
gy R/ NIV YR 8:37 10:27 12:52 14:47 17:37 20:37
sy E_TH 8:38 10:28 12:53 14:48 17:38 20:38
SRy E=TH 8:39 10:29 12:54 14:49 17:39 20:39
SRy ERTHE 8:40 10:30 12:55 14:50 17:40 20:40
gy EtTH 8:41 10:31 12:56 14:51 17:41 20:41
Sy ELT B RX&AR 8:42 10:32 12:57 14:52 17:42 20:42
By ENTH 8:43 10:33 12:58 14:53 17:43 20:43
gy EARTH 8:45 10:35 13:00 14:55 17:45 20:45




